## City of Buhl Planning and Zoning

February 19, 2020

10:30 AM

Meeting called by: Scott Bybee, Planning and Zoning Clerk Meeting will be held in the Council Chambers at 203 Broadway Ave N, Buhl, Idaho

CONFIRMATION OF C	QUORUM		Scott Bybee
REGULAR MEETING:	Approval of minutes: January 15, 2020		Action Item
OLD BUSINESS	SENECA Subdivision	Scott Bybee	
NEW BUSINESS	Discussion of potential 2020 City Code changes:	Scott Bybee	
	<ol> <li>Review and discuss Buhl City Code house minimum size requirements.</li> <li>Review and discuss Buhl City Code in regard to allowing a second "mother in Law" house on one lot</li> </ol>		
COMMISSION CONCERNS		Barbara Gietzen	
CITIZEN CONCERNS		Barbara Gietzen	
MEETING ADJOURNE	<b>ED</b>	Barbara Gietzen	Action Item

Scott Bybee, Planning and Zoning Clerk
Reasonable accommodations will be provided upon request for persons with disabilities

The next meeting will be March 18th, 2020